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Thurs. 	Nov 4		Rehearsal 				6:15-7:30 

Thurs.	Nov 11		Long Rehearsal			5:00-7:00
					Pizza Dinner Included
					Uniform Fitting 	

Thurs. 	Nov 18		Rehearsal					6:15-7:30
					Ms. Tangherlini’ s Birthday

Thurs. 	Nov 25	        Thanksgiving Break-No Class

Thurs.	Dec   2		Rehearsal 				6:15-7:30
					Uniform Rental Fee Due

Thurs. 	Dec 9		Dress Rehearsal			6:15-7:30
					In Full Uniform

Sun.	 	Dec 12		Winter Showcase			4:00 PM
					@ Peter Pan	
					(Hyde Park Location)
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Thurs.	Dec 16		Rehearsal 				6:15-7:30
					Secret Santa Exchange
Thurs.	Dec 23		Winter Break-No Class

Thur. 	Dec 30		Winter Break-No Class
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